
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nbr 

8 

18 

17 

11 

12 

3 

6 

15 

19 

4 

10 

13 

14 

9 

7 

5 

16 

20 

Name 

Noprutpong Bunprawes 

Kitsada Tanachot 

Pacharagorn Thonggerdloung 

Techin In-aphai 

Panjaruch Chitwirulchat 

Napat Jatoom 

Pongkun Aeimnoi 

Nguyen Viet Tuan 

NGUYEN TON ANH PHU 

Kritipong Sunthornwit 

Nguyen Huu Tri 

Muh Badly Ayatullah Massorong 

Bhitchayangkun Injak 

Md Naqib Rifqi Bin Zulhelmi 

Srihari Dave Rakshith 

Nelson Cairoli Ardheniansyah 

Emmanuel Johann Reeves 

Md Akif  Bin Abdullah 

Practice 1 

1:49.113 

1:49.459 

1:49.549 

1:49.479 

1:49.518 

1:50.509 

1:49.824 

1:50.859 

1:50.990 

1:50.593 

1:51.789 

1:52.739 

1:51.785 

1:52.086 

1:52.207 

1:53.005 

1:55.243 

1:52.596 

Practice 2 

1:49.519 

1:49.225 

1:49.701 

1:49.398 

1:49.693 

1:49.892 

1:50.152 

1:50.167 

1:50.469 

1:50.576 

1:50.765 

1:51.525 

1:51.667 

1:51.945 

1:52.056 

1:52.744 

1:53.635 

1:53.074 

Practice 3 

1:49.937 

1:49.164 

1:49.297 

1:49.443 

1:49.604 

1:49.761 

1:50.428 

1:50.684 

1:50.225 

1:50.687 

1:51.893 

1:51.895 

1:52.317 

1:52.397 

1:52.402 

1:52.413 

1:52.565 

1:52.914 

Fastest 

1:49.113 

1:49.164 

1:49.297 

1:49.398 

1:49.518 

1:49.761 

1:49.824 

1:50.167 

1:50.225 

1:50.576 

1:50.765 

1:51.525 

1:51.667 

1:51.945 

1:52.056 

1:52.413 

1:52.565 

1:52.596 

Gap 

0.051 

0.133 

0.101 

0.120 

0.243 

0.063 

0.343 

0.058 

0.351 

0.189 

0.760 

0.142 

0.278 

0.111 

0.357 

0.152 

0.031 
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Thanavit T.                     Anawat H.                     Pongsakorn H. 

    C.O.C                      July Chairman                   Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Plan B Media BRIC SUPERBIKE 2024 Round 1 

Honda Thailand Talent Cup 

Combined Practice 1,2,3 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 


